KONTO: 02.06.-03.07.2015

Tekst

SALDO per i dag pa driftskonto

LIKVIDITETS OVERSIKT KENSON
INN

Dato
02.06-03.07.2 489 000,00

Driftskostander/leverandgr forfall 02.06-03.07.2015

Total forventede kostander

KONTROLLSUM

SALDO 1.1.

SALDO 31.12.

SUM

02.06-03.07.2015

489 000,00
431 234,00

920 234,00

ur

233 603,00
140 000,00

373 603,00

546 631,00
920 234,00

SALDO
431 234,00
920 234,00
686 631,00
546 631,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
546 631,00



